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Vith TERM UG STUDENT THEORY CLASSES LIST
January - 2019

Date & Days Topic TIME Moderator
17/1/2020 Examination of Nose 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Kavitha
Friday
20/1/2020 Anatomy of nose 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Aniruddh
Monday
21/1/2020 Anatomy of oral cavity 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Bharath
Tuesday pharynx & larynx
24/1/2020 Epistaxis 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Friday
27/1/2020 Anatomy of nose-blood and | 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Aniruddh
Monday nerve supply
28/1/2020 Case presentation -Ear 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Sreedevi
Tuesday
31/1/2020 Physiology of nose 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Aniruddh
Friday

Copy to :1. Medical Director, KVGMC&H
2. Principal, KVGMC&H

3. Dept. Notice Board
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
- DEPARTMENT OF ENT.

VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

A TRE

January -2020

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
16.1.2020 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
Demonstration)
17.1.2020 Friday History taking in rhinolgy 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh
18.1.2020 Saturday Anatomy of Nose 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
20.1.2020 Monday Anatomy of ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Bharath
21.1.2020 Tuesday Clinical examination in rhinology 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh
22.1.2020 Wednesday Instruments 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Shreedevi
23.1.2020 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
Demonstration)
24.1.2020 Friday Anatomy of ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
25.1.2020 Saturday Examination of nose 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Shreedevi N T
27.1.2020 Monday History taking of ear case 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
28.1.2020 Tuesday Case and examination of ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
29.1.2020 Wednesday | Examination of ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
30.1.2020 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Demonstration)
31.1.2020 Friday Oral cavity and oropharynx 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.
gor & HOD
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IVt TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
January - 2020

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
(5.1.2020 Wednesday Anatomy of ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
16.1.2020 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar

Demonstration)
[7.1.2020 Friday History taking in rhinology 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh
18.1.2020 Saturday Anatomy of nose 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
’0.1.2020 Monday Anatomy of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Bharath
21.1.2020 Tuesday Clinical examination in rhinology 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
22.1.2020 Wednesday Instrument 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh
23.1.2020 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha

Demonstration)
24.1.2020 Friday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shreedevi
1612020 Saturday Examination of ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shreedevi
7.1.2020 Monday Anatomy of physiology of ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh
28.1.2020 Tuesday 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha

Anatomy of nose and nasal cavity
29.1.2020 Wednesday seminar 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Bharath
30.1.2020 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji

Demonstration)
$31.1.2020 Friday End posting viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Shreedevi
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